Analyses
Alaska Natural Dogfood
 
	 
	Beef & Tripe
	Duck
	Chicken

	Moisture
	70,79 %
	72,38 %
	73,11 %

	Crude ash
	2,53 %
	3,52 %
	2,64 %

	Crude cellulose
	0,42 %
	0,14 %
	0,32 %

	Crude protein
	13,82 %
	13,94 %
	13,39 %

	Crude fat
	12,96 %
	8,18 %
	11,54 %

	Calcium
	0,52 %
	1,06 %
	0,58 %

	Phosporous
	0,34 %
	0,64 %
	0,39 %

	Ca to P ratio
	1,50
	1,64
	1,50

	Kcal/100g
	176,39
	132,71
	161,472


 
	 
	Rabbit
	Pheasant
	Lamb
	Salmon

	Moisture
	65,67 %
	63,14 %
	68,83 %
	66,36 %

	Crude ash
	2,27 %
	4,20 %
	4,97 %
	3,27 %

	Crude cellulose
	0,38 %
	0,65 %
	0,61 %
	0,56 %

	Crude protein
	13,99 %
	16,22 %
	14,64 %
	12,17 %

	Crude fat
	15,81 %
	14,75 %
	10,83 %
	12,17 %

	Calcium
	0,64 %
	0,73 %
	2,03 %
	0,76 %

	Phosporous
	0,44 %
	0,48 %
	0,96 %
	0,48 %

	Ca to P ratio
	1,45
	1,52
	2,11
	1,58

	Kcal/100g
	202,54
	202,98
	161,16
	227,762




	 
	Horse & Duck
	Skin & Coat
	Hi-Energy

	Moisture
	70,63 %
	70,63 %
	62,64 %

	Crude ash
	3,14 %
	4,08 %
	2,13 %

	Crude cellulose
	0,14 %
	0,14 %
	0,36 %

	Crude protein
	14,65 %
	12,78 %
	11,26 %

	Crude fat
	10,59 %
	13,20 %
	24,14 %

	Calcium
	0,69 %
	1,02 %
	0,55 %

	Phosporous
	0,47 %
	0,61 %
	0,31 %

	Ca to P ratio
	1,47
	1,68
	1,73

	Kcal/100g
	156,82
	173,27
	266,479
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